Schmeisser Rifle AR15 S4F Keymod 10.5 '' 223 REM
10.5-39-39-223-REM
SKU Designation RGA
French
Law
Caliber Shots
Barrel
(cm)
Length
(cm)
Width
(cm)
Weight
(g)
MSRP
SHM1451 14.48" - Black BT808 B .223 (5.56 mm)  11  36.83  90.5  72  2600
3560.00 € incl.
tax
SHM1452 14.48" - Gray BT808 B .223 (5.56 mm)  11  36.83  90.5  72  2600
3560.00 € incl.
tax
SHM1052 10.43" - Gray BK096 B .223 (5.56 mm)  11  26.5  80.5  72  2400
3298.00 € incl.
tax
Carabine semi auto automatique AR15 keymod canon 10.5" Schmeisser
Telescopic stock, short M-LOK handguard
Lothar Walther 10.5'' or 14.5'' barrel.
Canon Lighter pencil profile.
Ultralight Skeletton cylinder head.
Relaxing dynamic match.
Flip up sights.
21mm Picatinny top rail with folding sights.
No scratches: 1/9.
The essential aspect of this production Schmeisser AR-15 is that all the important components of the system
are manufactured in Germany in order to achieve a high and homogeneous quality level, as well as a reliable
delivery capacity. . Essential element of the production, the control of the manufacture and the quality
accepts absolutely no compromise.
Precision manufacturing guarantees special accuracy and reliable operation.
Type: semi-automatic.
Barrel length: 10. 5 '.
Category B weapon subject to authorization.
Made in Germany - German Quality.
Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés à titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre au prix
qu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet à modification.
Plus de visuels
disponibles
sur le site